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Adopted	by	the	Eugene	School	District	4J	School	Board	on	TBD
This	calendar	may	be	altered	at	the	discretion	of	the	Eugene	School	District	4J	School	Board.	

September

October

November

December

February

March

April

20 No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

11 No School 

27-29 No School: Thanksgiving Break

23-31 Winter Break

January

3 No School: Planning/
Professional Development 

4 Start of 2nd Semester
17 No School: Presidents Day

(possible	weather	make-up	day)

24-28 Spring Break

18 No School: Mid-Term Grading/
Professional Development

4 First Day: Kinder & Grades 6, 9

2 Labor Day

First Day: Grades 1–5, 7–8, 10–12 
All students attend

5

25-26 No School: Parent-Teacher
Conferences

11 No School: Veterans Day

6 No School: Planning Day

8 No School: Mid-Term Grading/
Professional Development  

31 No School: Semester Grading Day

1-3 Winter Break (cont’d)

January February

April

M  T  W  T  F

M  T  W  T  F

M  T  W  T  F

M  T  W  T  F

1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10

13 14 15 16 17

20 21 22 23 24

27 28 29 30 31

3 4 5 6 7

10 11 12 13

17 18 19

24 25

27 28

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10

14 15 16

21

9

15 16

21 22 23

27 28 29 30

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

11

October November December
M  T  W  T  F M  T  W  T  F M  T  W  T  F

July August September
M  T  W  T  F M  T  W  T  F M  T  W  T  F

1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 18 19

22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31

1 2

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14 15 16

19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

2 3 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30

1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30 31

1

4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

2024–25 District Calendar
Eugene School District 4J

4 5
3 No School: Planning Day

August

28-30 Teacher Planning/School Improvement

May

June

26 No School: Memorial Day

17 Last Day for Students: Half Day

18 No School: Semester Grading Day

23 No School
(possible	weather	make-up	day)

7 Students Return

No School: Grading/Professional Development*
No School: Parent/Teacher Conferences
End of Semester
*	Half	day	for	elementary	schools	on	June	13

First/Last Day of School
School not in session, all grades
No School: Teacher Planning
No School: Possible Weather Make-Up Day

13 Half Day for Elementary: Grading
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Adopted	by	the	Eugene	School	District	4J	School	Board	on	TBD
This	calendar	may	be	altered	at	the	discretion	of	the	Eugene	School	District	4J	School	Board.	

September

October

November

December

February

March

April

May

June

19 No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

24-25 No School: Parent/Teacher
Conferences

10 No School

26-28 No School: Thanksgiving Break

22-31 Winter Break

January

1–2 Winter Break (cont’d)

2 No School: Planning/
Professional Development 

3 Start of 2nd Semester

16 No School: Presidents Day 
(possible	weather	make-up	day)

23-27 Spring Break

17 No School: Mid-Term Grading/
Professional Development

25 No School: Memorial Day

12
16
17

Half Day for Elementary: Grading
Last Day for Students: Half Day
No School: Semester Grading Day

3 First Day: Kinder & Grades 6, 9

1 Labor Day

First Day: Grades 1–5, 7–8, 10–12 
All students attend

4

11 No School: Veterans Day

5 No School: Planning Day

10 No School: Mid-Term Grading/
Professional Development

30 No School: Semester Grading Day
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October November December

July August September

2025–26 District Calendar
Eugene School District 4J
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2 No School: Planning Day

August

27-29 Teacher Planning/School Improvement

22 No School
(Possible	weather	make-up	day)

6 Students Return

No School: Grading/Professional Development*
No School: Parent/Teacher Conferences
End of Semester
*	Half	day	for	elementary	schools	on	June	12

First/Last Day of School
School not in session, all grades
No School: Teacher Planning
No School: Possible Weather Make-Up Day



2024-2025 School Calendar by Semester

SEMESTER 1
Wed Aug 28 Teachers report –Teacher planning
Thu Aug 29 School improvement and Teacher planning
Fri Aug 30 School improvement and Teacher planning
Mon Sep 2 Labor Day
Tue Sep 3 School improvement and Teacher planning
Wed Sep 4 Tiered start with K, 6, 9
Thu Sep 5 All grades begin

Fri Oct 11 Non-contract Day - Optional Paid PD

Fri Nov 8 Midterm Grading/PD
Mon Nov 11 Veteran’s Day
Mon Nov 25 No school – Parent-Guardian/Teacher Conference
Tue Nov 26 No school – Parent-Guardian/Teacher Conference
Wed Nov 27 Non-contract
Thu Nov 28 Thanksgiving – no school
Fri Nov 29 No school

M-F Dec 23-Jan 3 Winter Break

Mon Jan 6* No School - PD/Planning
Mon Jan 20 No school - MLK Jr. Day 
Fri Jan 31 Last day of Semester 1, grading day
Mon Feb 3** No School - PD/Planning
SEMESTER 2
Tues Feb 4 Semester 2 begins
Mon Feb 17 President’s Day – possible school closure make-up day

M-F Mar 24-28 Spring Break

Fri Apr 18 Midterm Grading/PD

Fri May 23 Non-contract - No school - possible school closure make-up day
Mon May 26 Memorial Day

Fri Jun 13 Elementary Report Cards – No School Elementary Only
Tue Jun 17 Students’ last day - half day
Wed Jun 18 Teachers’ last day           

*5.5 hours professional development/2 hours uninterrupted planning
**2 hours PD/5.5 hours planning



2025-2026 School Calendar by Semester

SEMESTER 1
Wed Aug 27 Teachers report –Teacher planning
Thu Aug 28 School improvement and Teacher planning
Fri Aug 29 School improvement and Teacher planning
Mon Sep 1 Labor Day
Tue Sep 2 School improvement and Teacher planning
Wed Sep 3 Tiered start with K, 6, 9
Thu Sep 4 All grades begin

Fri Oct 10 Non-contract Day - Optional Paid PD

Mon Nov 8 No School Midterm grading/PD
Tue Nov 11 Veteran’s Day
Mon Nov 24 No school – Parent-Guardian/Teacher Conference
Tue Nov 25 No school – Parent-Guardian/Teacher Conference
Wed Nov 26 No school – non-contract
Thu Nov 27 Thanksgiving – no school
Fri Nov 28 No school – non-contract

M-F Dec 22-Jan 2 Winter Break

Mon Jan 5* PD/Planning
Mon Jan 19 No school - MLK Jr. Day 
Fri Jan 30 Last day of Semester 1, grading day

Mon Feb 2** No School - PD/Planning

SEMESTER 2
Mon Feb 3 Semester 2 begins
Mon Feb 16 President’s Day – possible school closure make-up day

M-F Mar 23-27 Spring Break

Fri Apr 17 No School Midterm grading/PD

Fri May 22 No school/non-contract - possible school closure make-up day
Mon May 25 Memorial Day

Fri Jun 12 Elementary Report Cards – No School Elementary Only
Tue Jun 16 Students’ last day - half day
Wed Jun 17 Teachers’ last day           
Thu Jun 18 Possible school closure make-up day

*5.5 hours professional development/2 hours uninterrupted planning
**2 hours PD/5.5 hours planning


